460 mm

100 mm

74 mm
11.7 mm
A
6.9 mm \
e \ i
\
= \ & = =
- = \ -1.8mm = c c
A 3 8 3
g ) 100 mmy S o <
!
!

L I LY® SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

TS SERIES
32060X(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)



https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/32060X/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

	未标题
	32044X(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)
	【书签】新建书签



